

---

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 77008070

---

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.384,28 RON - 2.384,28 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Chit rosturi 5 buc\*37.82=189.10 Adeziv Basis 3 buc\*23.53=70.59 Plasa fib. sticla 25 mp\*3.78=94.50 Bagheta E6 9 buc\*4.45=40.05 Parchet 8mm 31.161 mp\*41.60=1296.30 Burete XPS 5 7 buc\*37.73=264.11 Pervaz canal 13 buc\*18.32=238.16 Banda hartie 5 cm 2 buc\*14.29=28.58 Silicon Bison 1 buc\*23.53=23.53 Gipscarton norg. 1 buc\*35.39=35.39 Profil gipsc.UW 30/4M 5 buc\*14.71=73.55 Surub cu dib. 6\*60 (1 cut =50 buc) 1 cut\*9.24=9.24 Profil colt alum 2.5 2 buc\*7.23=14.46 Surub gipscart. 4.5\*5.5 (1 cut =100 buc) 1 cut\*6.72=6.72

---